
Summary

SP60VEYGB

REF: 4K84LOA4

DATE: 17/04/2024

DEALER: Soldonmydrivecom Ltd

Vehicle History Check

MITSUBISHI L200 WARRIOR DCB DI-D 4X4 BLACK, 2010

Minor issues

All Clear

1 Plate Change

Previous plate change

1 Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1 Recall Check

Not Checked

 Finance
No finance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-Offs (MIAFTR)

No write-off recorded

 Condition Alerts
No condition alerts

 Scrapped
Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record

Description

VRM SP60VEY

VEHICLE MITSUBISHI L200 WARRIOR DCB DI-D 4X4

ENGINE CC 2477 cc

ENGINE SIZE 2.5 Litres

FUEL DIESEL

BODY PICK-UP

TRANSMISSION MANUAL

SEATS 5

COLOUR BLACK

REG DATE 25/11/2010

VIN MMCJNKB40BD003599

ENGINE NO. 4D56UCCE1322

ENGINE CODE 4D56 /131KW-A

POWER 175 BHP

VALVES 4

GEARS 5

0-60 MPH 12.1 seconds

TOP SPEED 111 MPH

LAST V5C 30/09/2023

DOORS N/A

BODY PICK UP

BODY CLASS LIGHT VAN

TYPE APPROVAL N1

WHEEL PLAN 2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY N/A

REG CURRENT N/A
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Finance

FINANCE No

LAST CHECKED ON 17/04/2024

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR) No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED No

VIC No

Stolen

STOLEN No
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY No

2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022
0

50K

100K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

03/08/2023 77,881 Miles MOT

20/07/2023 77,824 Miles MOT

25/07/2022 67,689 Miles MOT

16/07/2022 67,000 Miles DVLA

09/06/2022 67,384 Miles MOT

08/06/2022 67,380 Miles MOT

01/07/2021 61,648 Miles MOT

08/07/2020 55,166 Miles MOT

07/07/2020 55,162 Miles MOT

29/04/2019 47,945 Miles MOT

27/04/2018 41,276 Miles MOT

27/04/2018 41,279 Miles MOT

29/04/2017 35,735 Miles MOT

27/04/2017 35,724 Miles MOT

25/04/2016 30,486 Miles MOT

23/04/2015 25,997 Miles MOT

28/04/2014 20,007 Miles MOT

11/11/2013 17,593 Miles MOT

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked
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Found 1  minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS 4

AGE 13 years 4 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 5

LAST V5C 30/09/2023

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current 11/09/2022 N/A 1 year 7 months

4th 10/02/2015 11/09/2022 7 years 7 months

1st - 3rd 25/11/2010 10/02/2015 4 years 2 months

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES Yes
REG START FINISH DURATION

SP60VEY 29/03/2024 N/A 1 second

SET21H 30/09/2023 29/03/2024 5 months

SP60VEY 24/05/2022 30/09/2023 1 year 4 months

E1GRV 28/10/2016 24/05/2022 5 years 6 months

SP60VEY 11/04/2012 28/10/2016 4 years 6 months

M40FCC 22/06/2011 11/04/2012 9 months

SP60VEY 25/11/2010 22/06/2011 6 months

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No

CURRENT COLOUR BLACK

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE No

IMPORTED No

IMPORTED NI No

IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A

ORIGIN THAILAND

EXPORTED No

EXPORT DATE N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID Yes

MOT EXPIRY 02/08/2024

REG DATE 25/11/2010

FIRST MOT DUE 01/11/2013

Test Date 03/08/2023

Expiry Date 02/08/2024

Odometer 77,881 Miles

Test No. 409338789412

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 03/08/2023 Pass

Test Date 20/07/2023

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 77,824 Miles

Test No. 690269494414

Refusal Reason Supplementary restraint system warning lamp indicates a

fault (7.1.6 (a)). Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases

(6.1.2 (a))

Advisory Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be

misread (0.1 (b))

Minor N/A

#2 20/07/2023 Fail

Test Date 25/07/2022

Expiry Date 24/07/2023

Odometer 67,689 Miles

Test No. 588743356227

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 25/07/2022 Pass

Test Date 09/06/2022

Expiry Date 07/07/2023

Odometer 67,384 Miles

Test No. 485338474785

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Play in steering rack inner joint(s) (). Rear Brake pipe

corroded, covered in grease or other material feeding hose

(1.1.11 (c))

Minor N/A

#4 09/06/2022 Pass

Test Date 08/06/2022

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 67,380 Miles

Test No. 119227188928

Refusal Reason Rear fog lamp not working (4.5.1 (a) (ii)). Offside Front Drive

shaft joint constant velocity boot split or insecure, no longer

prevents the ingress of dirt inner (6.1.7 (g) (ii)). Supplementary

restraint system warning lamp indicates a fault (7.1.6 (a)).

Offside Front Service brake excessively fluctuating (1.2.1 (e)).

Nearside Front Drive shaft joint constant velocity boot split or

insecure, no longer prevents the ingress of dirt inner (6.1.7 (g)

(ii))

Advisory Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material

feeding hose (1.1.11 (c)). Play in steering rack inner joint(s) ()

Minor N/A

#5 08/06/2022 Fail

Test Date 01/07/2021

Expiry Date 07/07/2022

Odometer 61,648 Miles

Test No. 259626229759

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 01/07/2021 Pass
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Test Date 01/07/2021

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 61,648 Miles

Test No. 781584480870

Refusal Reason Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively

(3.4 (b) (ii)). Offside Rear Tyre tread depth below requirements

of 1.6mm (5.2.3 (e)). Supplementary restraint system warning

lamp indicates a fault (7.1.6 (a)). Rear fog lamp not working

(4.5.1 (a) (ii))

Advisory Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Minor N/A

#7 01/07/2021 Fail

Test Date 08/07/2020

Expiry Date 07/07/2021

Odometer 55,166 Miles

Test No. 601753713834

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 08/07/2020 Pass

Test Date 07/07/2020

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 55,162 Miles

Test No. 333454026132

Refusal Reason Rear Bumper likely to become detached bumper bar (6.1.4 (a)

(ii)). Offside Front Brake pipe excessively corroded (1.1.11 (c)).

Offside Rear Leaf spring fractured (5.3.1 (b) (i)). Nearside Front

Brake pipe excessively corroded (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Rear

Leaf spring fractured (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 07/07/2020 Fail

Test Date 29/04/2019

Expiry Date 07/07/2020

Odometer 47,945 Miles

Test No. 297165380269

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other

material (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Front Brake pipe corroded,

covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Rear

Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#10 29/04/2019 Pass

Test Date 29/04/2019

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 47,945 Miles

Test No. 316679705042

Refusal Reason Nearside Rear Shock absorbers has an excessively worn bush

(5.3.2 (c))

Advisory Nearside Front Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or

other material (1.1.11 (c)). Offside Front Brake pipe corroded,

covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Rear

Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

Minor N/A

#11 29/04/2019 Fail

Test Date 27/04/2018

Expiry Date 28/04/2019

Odometer 41,279 Miles

Test No. 431982368147

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c).

Nearside Rear Shock absorber has a slightly worn bush

(2.7.4). Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

Minor N/A

#12 27/04/2018 Pass

Test Date 27/04/2018

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 41,276 Miles

Test No. 719416600279

Refusal Reason Supplementary Restraint System warning lamp indicates a

fault (5.4.2)

Advisory Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside

Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside Rear

Shock absorber has a slightly worn bush (2.7.4)

Minor N/A

#13 27/04/2018 Fail

Test Date 29/04/2017

Expiry Date 28/04/2018

Odometer 35,735 Miles

Test No. 930970151401

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c).

Nearside Rear Shock absorber has a slightly worn bush

(2.7.4). Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

Minor N/A

#14 29/04/2017 Pass
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Test Date 27/04/2017

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 35,724 Miles

Test No. 524229491266

Refusal Reason Offside Rear Brake pipe excessively corroded (3.6.B.2c).

Offside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen

effectively (8.2.2). Rear Brake pipe excessively corroded both

feeding flexis (3.6.B.2c). Nearside Rear Leaf spring fractured

(2.4.B.1a). Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear the

windscreen effectively (8.2.2). Supplementary Restraint

System warning lamp indicates a fault (5.4.2). Offside Rear

Leaf spring fractured (2.4.B.1a)

Advisory Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside

Rear Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside Front

Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside Rear Shock

absorber has a slightly worn bush (2.7.4)

Minor N/A

#15 27/04/2017 Fail

Test Date 25/04/2016

Expiry Date 27/04/2017

Odometer 30,486 Miles

Test No. 386293673115

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside

Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

Minor N/A

#16 25/04/2016 Pass

Test Date 25/04/2016

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 30,486 Miles

Test No. 442739000524

Refusal Reason Supplementary Restraint System warning lamp indicates a

fault (5.4.2). Power steering component(s) leaking from a

failed seal steering rack (2.3.3b)

Advisory Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). Nearside

Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

Minor N/A

#17 25/04/2016 Fail

Test Date 23/04/2015

Expiry Date 27/04/2016

Odometer 25,997 Miles

Test No. 115163615126

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Offside Front Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c). all leaf

spring bushes worn. Nearside Front Brake pipe slightly

corroded (3.6.B.2c). steering rack leaking oil

Minor N/A

#18 23/04/2015 Pass

Test Date 28/04/2014

Expiry Date 27/04/2015

Odometer 20,007 Miles

Test No. 455968914191

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Minor N/A

#19 28/04/2014 Pass

Test Date 28/04/2014

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 20,007 Miles

Test No. 229428814114

Refusal Reason Supplementary Restraint System warning lamp indicates a

fault (5.4.2)

Advisory Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Minor N/A

#20 28/04/2014 Fail

Test Date 11/11/2013

Expiry Date 25/11/2014

Odometer 17,593 Miles

Test No. 606265513307

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory slight crack osr light unit. nsf tyre worn outer edge

Minor N/A

#21 11/11/2013 Pass
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Tax & SORN

TAX VALID Yes

TAX EXPIRY 01/09/2024

SORN No

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £3,010.00

Forecourt Value £4,790.00

Private Value £3,920.00

BASIC VALUATION £3,010.00

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £2,972

Road Tax * £325

Fuel £2,276

Insurance £371

10.9%

12.5%

76.6%

Band TC11

CO2 218 g/Km

12 Month £325

6 Month £179

Annual Cost Estimate £2,276

Based On 11,203 Annual Miles

Full Tank Cost £114.08

Full Tank Distance 561 Miles

Average Fuel Urban 24 MPG

Average Fuel Country 32 MPG

Average Fuel Combined 28 MPG

Group Rating 1-20 9

Group Rating 1-50 N/A

Annual Cost Estimate £371

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in

the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years
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TOTAL PERIOD OR DISTANCE REMAINING PERIOD REMAINING DISTANCE

Whole Vehicle 36 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Valid

Powertrain 36 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Valid

Anti-Corrosion 144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Paint 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

Roadside Assistance 36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Warranty

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY Expired

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 17/04/2024 09:18, No Finance

17/04/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 17/04/2024 09:18, 4 Previous Keepers found

17/04/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 17/04/2024 09:18, No records found
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